
Boys Blue 5k

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Broadway 00:16:59.30 79

2 John Handley 00:17:09.50 87

3 Turner Ashby 00:17:13.30 93

4 Harrisonburg 00:17:30.53 115

5 Spotswood 00:17:24.77 118

6 Fluvanna County 00:17:31.86 120

7 Eastern Mennonite School 00:18:32.06 179

8 Rocktown 00:18:23.72 186

9 William Monroe 00:18:50.12 217

10 East Rockingham High School 00:19:08.85 228

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Redeemer Classical School 00:20:51.38 2

Cornerstone Christian School 00:25:52.01 2

Blue Ridge Christian School 00:20:46.09 1
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Boys Blue 5k

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Broadway 00:16:59.30 7 79

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 1608 Peyton Allen 00:16:11.24 3

2 16 1612 Caleb Combs 00:17:02.89 16

3 18 1625 Lee Souder 00:17:03.75 18

4 19 1615 Max Fletcher 00:17:07.67 19

5 23 1616 Caleb Hose 00:17:30.95 23

6 25 1623 Cameron Shifflett 00:17:32.51 (25)

7 42 1611 Andrew Berkey 00:18:32.54 (42)

2 John Handley 00:17:09.50 7 87

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 1712 Noah Meleason 00:16:26.03 6

2 7 1715 Everett Otto 00:16:34.07 7

3 15 1717 Will Thomas 00:17:01.08 15

4 29 1716 Samuel Plitt 00:17:50.00 29

5 30 1718 Ethan Truban 00:17:56.33 30

6 36 1719 Tristan Wheeling 00:18:13.76 (36)

7 48 1711 William Mayfield 00:18:51.88 (48)

3 Turner Ashby 00:17:13.30 7 93

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 1776 Bryce Driver 00:16:45.17 8

2 14 1783 Nate Whiting 00:16:55.17 14

3 17 1770 Cerak Atoshm 00:17:02.95 17

4 22 1773 Owen Casey 00:17:24.13 22

5 32 1782 Eric Venuto 00:17:59.06 32

6 33 1780 Jack St. John 00:18:02.90 (33)

7 35 1771 Carol Bafunye 00:18:11.24 (35)

4 Harrisonburg 00:17:30.53 6 115

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 1692 Boris Dmytriyev 00:16:45.92 9

2 10 1707 Jonah Schmidt 00:16:46.86 10

3 11 1702 Joah Newcomer-Miller 00:16:50.90 11

4 40 1703 Matias Newcomer-Miller 00:18:29.65 40

5 45 1710 Declan Young 00:18:39.32 45

6 46 1705 Wesley Rose 00:18:43.96 (46)

5 Spotswood 00:17:24.77 6 118

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1751 Caden Erickson 00:15:50.71 2

2 12 1749 Isaac Bradshaw 00:16:51.85 12

3 20 1753 Quadir Husam-Lewis 00:17:13.79 20

4 41 1758 Kiernan Sheahan 00:18:31.77 41

5 43 1756 Liam Peterson 00:18:35.75 43

6 47 1752 Jackson Hammill 00:18:50.56 (47)

6 Fluvanna County 00:17:31.86 6 120

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 1666 Jack Jeffries 00:16:19.86 4

2 24 1673 Levi Rensch 00:17:31.04 24

3 27 1664 Noah Day 00:17:44.54 27

4 28 1676 Timothy Smeds 00:17:49.55 28
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Boys Blue 5k

5 37 1668 James Johnson 00:18:14.33 37

6 44 1669 Chase LaRochelle 00:18:36.66 (44)

7 Eastern Mennonite School 00:18:32.06 6 179

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 1650 Daniel Castaneda 00:16:25.52 5

2 13 1655 Martin Trotter 00:16:52.69 13

3 49 1656 Stephen Wright 00:19:14.87 49

4 50 1652 Gabe Jantzi 00:19:15.67 50

5 64 1653 Elyann Malvaez 00:20:51.56 62

6 66 1651 Benjamin Fletchall 00:21:03.65 (64)

8 Rocktown 00:18:23.72 7 186

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 1744 Jafet Sanchez Ramos 00:17:20.32 21

2 34 1740 Aaron Graham 00:18:06.41 34

3 38 1739 Nicholas Bunn 00:18:23.49 38

4 39 1738 Julian Brooks-Ball 00:18:25.90 39

5 54 1745 Marcel Trouille-Zuniga 00:19:42.48 54

6 57 1737 Layli Adams 00:19:55.24 (57)

7 61 1741 Allan Hernandez 00:20:12.37 (60)

9 William Monroe 00:18:50.12 7 217

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 26 1799 Eduardo Espindola 00:17:43.36 26

2 31 1797 Maksim Dojack 00:17:58.28 31

3 52 1806 Chase Rude 00:19:17.55 52

4 53 1807 Brendan Sharp 00:19:26.98 53

5 55 1801 Jaxon Janson 00:19:44.45 55

6 58 1798 Kaleb Dooley 00:20:00.31 (58)

7 65 1796 Ghesmotollah Ahmadi 00:20:58.55 (63)

10 East Rockingham High School 00:19:08.85 6 228

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1647 Cade Yancey 00:15:44.34 1

2 51 1641 Kadin Brown 00:19:17.01 51

3 56 1644 Adrian Garcia 00:19:54.43 56

4 59 1643 Cohen Cushman 00:20:04.08 59

5 62 1646 Evan Smith 00:20:44.38 61

6 69 1645 John Hamoay 00:23:46.07 (65)

Printed: 10/8/2025 6:16:06 PM Page: 3 of 5



Boys Blue 5k

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1647 Cade Yancey 00:15:44.34 East Rockingham High School

2 2 1751 Caden Erickson 00:15:50.71 Spotswood

3 3 1608 Peyton Allen 00:16:11.24 Broadway

4 4 1666 Jack Jeffries 00:16:19.86 Fluvanna County

5 5 1650 Daniel Castaneda 00:16:25.52 Eastern Mennonite School

6 6 1712 Noah Meleason 00:16:26.03 John Handley

7 7 1715 Everett Otto 00:16:34.07 John Handley

8 8 1776 Bryce Driver 00:16:45.17 Turner Ashby

9 9 1692 Boris Dmytriyev 00:16:45.92 Harrisonburg

10 10 1707 Jonah Schmidt 00:16:46.86 Harrisonburg

11 11 1702 Joah Newcomer-Miller 00:16:50.90 Harrisonburg

12 12 1749 Isaac Bradshaw 00:16:51.85 Spotswood

13 13 1655 Martin Trotter 00:16:52.69 Eastern Mennonite School

14 14 1783 Nate Whiting 00:16:55.17 Turner Ashby

15 15 1717 Will Thomas 00:17:01.08 John Handley

16 16 1612 Caleb Combs 00:17:02.89 Broadway

17 17 1770 Cerak Atoshm 00:17:02.95 Turner Ashby

18 18 1625 Lee Souder 00:17:03.75 Broadway

19 19 1615 Max Fletcher 00:17:07.67 Broadway

20 20 1753 Quadir Husam-Lewis 00:17:13.79 Spotswood

21 21 1744 Jafet Sanchez Ramos 00:17:20.32 Rocktown

22 22 1773 Owen Casey 00:17:24.13 Turner Ashby

23 23 1616 Caleb Hose 00:17:30.95 Broadway

24 24 1673 Levi Rensch 00:17:31.04 Fluvanna County

25 (25) 1623 Cameron Shifflett 00:17:32.51 Broadway

26 26 1799 Eduardo Espindola 00:17:43.36 William Monroe

27 27 1664 Noah Day 00:17:44.54 Fluvanna County

28 28 1676 Timothy Smeds 00:17:49.55 Fluvanna County

29 29 1716 Samuel Plitt 00:17:50.00 John Handley

30 30 1718 Ethan Truban 00:17:56.33 John Handley

31 31 1797 Maksim Dojack 00:17:58.28 William Monroe

32 32 1782 Eric Venuto 00:17:59.06 Turner Ashby

33 (33) 1780 Jack St. John 00:18:02.90 Turner Ashby

34 34 1740 Aaron Graham 00:18:06.41 Rocktown

35 (35) 1771 Carol Bafunye 00:18:11.24 Turner Ashby

36 (36) 1719 Tristan Wheeling 00:18:13.76 John Handley

37 37 1668 James Johnson 00:18:14.33 Fluvanna County

38 38 1739 Nicholas Bunn 00:18:23.49 Rocktown

39 39 1738 Julian Brooks-Ball 00:18:25.90 Rocktown

40 40 1703 Matias Newcomer-Miller 00:18:29.65 Harrisonburg

41 41 1758 Kiernan Sheahan 00:18:31.77 Spotswood

42 (42) 1611 Andrew Berkey 00:18:32.54 Broadway

43 43 1756 Liam Peterson 00:18:35.75 Spotswood

44 (44) 1669 Chase LaRochelle 00:18:36.66 Fluvanna County

45 45 1710 Declan Young 00:18:39.32 Harrisonburg

46 (46) 1705 Wesley Rose 00:18:43.96 Harrisonburg

47 (47) 1752 Jackson Hammill 00:18:50.56 Spotswood

48 (48) 1711 William Mayfield 00:18:51.88 John Handley

49 49 1656 Stephen Wright 00:19:14.87 Eastern Mennonite School

50 50 1652 Gabe Jantzi 00:19:15.67 Eastern Mennonite School

51 51 1641 Kadin Brown 00:19:17.01 East Rockingham High School
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Boys Blue 5k

52 52 1806 Chase Rude 00:19:17.55 William Monroe

53 53 1807 Brendan Sharp 00:19:26.98 William Monroe

54 54 1745 Marcel Trouille-Zuniga 00:19:42.48 Rocktown

55 55 1801 Jaxon Janson 00:19:44.45 William Monroe

56 56 1644 Adrian Garcia 00:19:54.43 East Rockingham High School

57 (57) 1737 Layli Adams 00:19:55.24 Rocktown

58 (58) 1798 Kaleb Dooley 00:20:00.31 William Monroe

59 59 1643 Cohen Cushman 00:20:04.08 East Rockingham High School

60 0 1734 Reuben Houff 00:20:11.33 Redeemer Classical School

61 (60) 1741 Allan Hernandez 00:20:12.37 Rocktown

62 61 1646 Evan Smith 00:20:44.38 East Rockingham High School

63 0 1607 Daniel Craver 00:20:46.09 Blue Ridge Christian School

64 62 1653 Elyann Malvaez 00:20:51.56 Eastern Mennonite School

65 (63) 1796 Ghesmotollah Ahmadi 00:20:58.55 William Monroe

66 (64) 1651 Benjamin Fletchall 00:21:03.65 Eastern Mennonite School

67 0 1735 Jeremiah Michael 00:21:31.44 Redeemer Classical School

68 0 1639 Dom Vucic 00:21:55.91 Cornerstone Christian School

69 (65) 1645 John Hamoay 00:23:46.07 East Rockingham High School

70 0 1640 Vincent Vucic 00:29:48.12 Cornerstone Christian School
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